7-12-2022 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : ECONOMICS
Course Part : Master of Arts (With Credit)-I
Course Part Term : Semester-II
Event : March-2022
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA
Min
Total
Max
Total
Min
MA24101 Micro Economic Analysis 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24102 Economics of Growth and Development 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24103 Economics of Environment 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24104 Principles and Practice of Cooperation 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24105 Industrial Economics 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24106 Financial Institutions and Markets 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24107 Indian Economic Policy 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24201 Micro Economic Analysis 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24202 Economics of Growth and Development 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24203 Economics of Environment 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24204 Principles and Practice of Cooperation 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24205 Industrial Economics 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24206 Indian Economic Policy 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MA24207 Financial Institutions and Markets 5.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
7-12-2022 PAHSU, Solapur 2
(With Credit)Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - ECONOMICS - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2022
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
7-12-2022 PAHSU, Solapur 4
(With Credit)Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - ECONOMICS - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2022
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 017605 PRN: 202101020011472 ELIG: E Statement No: 2357737 College Code: DBF
1 Name:AKKALKOTE ONKAR SIDDHARAM
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA24101 TH 32 50 8 20 100 -- 70 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA24102 TH 32 62 8 20 100 -- 82 O 10 50 P E,X
MA24103 TH 32 62 8 20 100 -- 82 O 10 50 P E,X
MA24104 TH 32 43 8 16 100 -- 59 B+ 7 35 P E,X
MA24106 TH 32 48 8 16 100 -- 64 A 8 40 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:220  |  SGPA:8.80  |  Status:Pass
MA24201 TH 32 26 8 19 100 -- 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

7-12-2022 PAHSU, Solapur 12
(With Credit)Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - ECONOMICS - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2022
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 017613 PRN: 202101020010813 ELIG: E Statement No: 2357745 College Code: DBF
9 Name:KAMBALE KARAN TANAJI
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA24101 TH 32 48 8 20 100 -- 68 A 8 40 P E,X
MA24102 TH 32 59 8 20 100 -- 79 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA24103 TH 32 56 8 20 100 -- 76 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA24104 TH 32 37 8 16 100 -- 53 B 6 30 P E,X
MA24106 TH 32 54 8 16 100 -- 70 A+ 9 45 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:205  |  SGPA:8.20  |  Status:Pass
MA24201 TH 32 35 8 20 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA24202 TH 32 64 8 20 100 -- 84 O 10 50 P E,C
MA24203 TH 32 61 8 20 100 -- 81 O 10 50 P E,C
MA24204 TH 32 42 8 19 100 -- 61 A 8 40 P E,C
MA24207 TH 32 40 8 19 100 -- 59 B+ 7 35 P E,C
Sem-II   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:210.00  |  SGPA:8.40  |  Status:Pass
Sem-I   (Seat No:017613    Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:205  |  SGPA:8.20  |  Status:Pass
Grand Total: 686/1000 (Six Hundred Eighty Six )  |  Percentage: 68.60 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)   | Ordinance: NA

7-12-2022 PAHSU, Solapur 36
(With Credit)Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - ECONOMICS - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2022
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 002436 PRN: 202101082018006 ELIG: E Statement No: 2357769 College Code: SMB
33 Name:MAGAR TRUPTI SUNIL
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA24101 TH 32 37 8 17 100 -- 54 B 6 30 P E,X
MA24102 TH 32 72 8 17 100 -- 89 O 10 50 P E,X
MA24103 TH 32 59 8 17 100 -- 76 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA24105 TH 32 51 8 17 100 -- 68 A 8 40 P E,X
MA24106 TH 32 50 8 17 100 -- 67 A 8 40 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:205  |  SGPA:8.20  |  Status:Pass
MA24201 TH 32 26 8 18 100 -- 44 F 0 0 F FC,C
MA24202 TH 32 51 8 18 100 -- 69 A 8 40 P E,C
MA24203 TH 32 51 8 18 100 -- 69 A 8 40 P E,C
MA24205 TH 32 42 8 18 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,C
MA24207 TH 32 37 8 18 100 -- 55 B+ 7 35 P E,C
Sem-II   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:155.00  |  SGPA:6.20  |  Status:Fail
Sem-I   (Seat No:002436    Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:205  |  SGPA:8.20  |  Status:Pass
Grand Total: 651/1000 (Six Hundred Fifty One )  |  Percentage: 65.10 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)   | Ordinance: NA

(With Credit)Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - ECONOMICS - M.A.-I Sem-II HELD IN March 2022
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi, SMB
Seat No: 002440 PRN: 202101082018012 ELIG: E Statement No: 2357772 College Code: SMB
36 Name:PALKAR SUHAS SIDDHESWAR
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA24101 TH 32 46 8 19 100 -- 65 A 8 40 P E,X
MA24102 TH 32 59 8 19 100 -- 78 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA24103 TH 32 53 8 19 100 -- 72 A+ 9 45 P E,X
MA24105 TH 32 45 8 19 100 -- 64 A 8 40 P E,X
MA24106 TH 32 53 8 19 100 -- 72 A+ 9 45 P E,X
Sem-I   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:215  |  SGPA:8.60  |  Status:Pass
MA24201 TH 32 38 8 18 100 -- 56 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA24202 TH 32 64 8 18 100 -- 82 O 10 50 P E,C
MA24203 TH 32 74 8 18 100 -- 92 O 10 50 P E,C
MA24205 TH 32 54 8 18 100 -- 72 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA24207 TH 32 42 8 18 100 -- 60 A 8 40 P E,C
Sem-II   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:220.00  |  SGPA:8.80  |  Status:Pass
Sem-I   (Seat No:002440    Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit:25  |  EGP:215  |  SGPA:8.60  |  Status:Pass
Grand Total: 713/1000 (Seven Hundred Thirteen )  |  Percentage: 71.30 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)   | Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 50.00  |  Total Earned Grade Points: 435.00  |  GPA/SGPA: 8.70  | Status:Pass